ADATA OTG microReader
The compact OTG microReader combines microUSB and standard USB connectors to share files among
different devices such as mobile phones, tablets and PCs, making it an extremely convenient tool for
sharing and backing up data in your mobile life.
Switching Connectors? Just Press & Slide
If you want to switch connectors, just press and slide
out the desired connector.
Capless Design
Thanks to its capless design, you don't need to worry
about losing an end cap.
Easy Card Ejection
To eject the card, just slide the button on the back and
remove the card.
Strap Hole
A strap hole near the microUSB connector makes the OTG
microReader easy to carry on your keychain.
Features Ordering Information
● OTG (On-The-Go) design: Suitable for   Capacity Model Number EAN Code
mobile phones, tablets and desktop PCs N/A AOTGMRBK 4712366962644
● Simple, hassle-free capless design 8GB AUSDH8GCL4-ROTGMBK 4712366962651
● Easy to switch the connectors: Simply   16GB AUSDH16GCL4-ROTGMBK 4712366962668
  press and slide 32GB AUSDH32GCL4-ROTGMBK 4712366962675
● Easy Card Ejection: Just slide the button  8GB AUSDH8GUICL10-ROTGMBK 4712366962682
  on the back and remove the card 16GB AUSDH16GUICL10-ROTGMBK 4712366962699
● Strap hole makes it easier to carry  32GB AUSDH32GUICL10-ROTGMBK 4712366962705
64GB AUSDX64GUICL10-ROTGMBK 4712366962712
Specifications
● Color: Black
● Dimensions (L x W x H):
34.7 x 23.9 x 9.6mm / 1.4 x 0.94 x 0.38”
● Weight: 6g / 0.4oz
● Interface: USB 2.0
● Warranty: Lifetime